Name

BELIA FLORES GARZA
MARCUS VILLARREAL JR
JIMMY SALAS FLORES
RONALD KEITH EDWARDS
ROSE MARY EDWARDS
ADRIANA MENDIOLA-PEREZ
RAYANNA ELAYNE REYNA
JESSICA RIOS

JOANIE NICOLE RIOS
GLENDA CAROL JENDRUSCH
JIMMY GERARD RUTKOWSKI
STEVEN WAYNE STONE
KATELYN SUZANNE STONE
ALBERT LEE ZUNKER JR
SHARON ROSE ZUNKER
FRANK LEAL JR

MARGIE KOLODZIEJ SKLOSS
RHONDA SUZANNE BAKER
KORBY QUITMAN BOURNE
MARVIN DAUNE CRUTCHFIELD
PATRICIA S CRUTCHFIELD
ALESHA ANN CRUZ
RODOLFO CRUZ JR

ALMA GLORIA DANMIER
DAVID RAY DANMIER
MICHAEL DAVID ESPINOZA
ERICA GISELA ESPINOZA
MAGDALENE GARZA GONZALES
REBECCA JEAN VILLARREAL
NANCY MARIE VILLARREAL
LAURA MARIE- KILLEEN BROWN
OLIVER LEROY DEAL

GLORIA DELAGARZA

JESSIE SANCHEZ GARCIA
JUDY GUERRA

FRED GUERRA JR

KAREN HARTSFIELD

MIKE WAYNE HARTSFIELD
TOKESHIA LANETTE HATHAWAY
MARY KATHRYN LOPEZ
DONNA KAY MONSON
GERRY LYNN MORRIS

RYAN RUBEN PEREZ

vuib

1014876307
1014929584
1014923301
1009714859
1011451817
2216460101
2221686041
1014916226
1138690866
1014939456
1014876714
1041584705
1187454233
1014882585
1014878628
1014939299
1014885849
1014919641
1168658093
1014895577
1014895583
2130322607
2125950576
1014919320
1014926969
2143729126
1145601203
1014910321
2193123794
1014876780
1207605173
1028343383
1012054483
1210500890
1014877197
1014937400
1014875455
1022915631
1179477931
1031445926
1148867272
1020107884
2126942596

Precinct Ballot Style

14 City of Kenedy
14 City of Kenedy
14 City of Kenedy-ISD 1
5 City of Runge

5 City of Runge

5 City of Runge

5 City of Runge

5 City of Runge

5 City of Runge

7 Falls City ISD

7 Falls City ISD

7 Falls City ISD

7 Falls City ISD

7 Falls City ISD

7 Falls City ISD
12 Karnes City-1

1 Karnes City-At Large
11 Kenedy ISD-1

4 Kenedy ISD-1
11 Kenedy ISD-1
11 Kenedy ISD-1
14 Kenedy ISD-1
14 KenedyISD-1
11 Kenedy ISD-1
11 KenedyISD-1
11 Kenedy ISD-1
11 KenedyISD-1
11 Kenedy ISD-1
15 Kenedy ISD-1
15 Kenedy ISD-1

4 Kenedy ISD-At Large
4 Kenedy ISD-At Large
4 Kenedy ISD-At Large
4 Kenedy ISD-At Large
14 Kenedy ISD-At Large
14 Kenedy ISD-At Large
4 Kenedy ISD-At Large
4 Kenedy ISD-At Large
11 Kenedy ISD-At Large
4 Kenedy ISD-At Large
4 Kenedy ISD-At Large
4 Kenedy ISD-At Large
14 Kenedy ISD-At Large



SARAH CHRIS PEREZ
GARY LEE RICHARDS
THOMAS RAY VICKERY I
LESLIE WYNN

MARIA DANMIER

OSCAR DANMIER
DAYLYN RYAN ARIGULLIN
JOHN ASHLEY BRYNELSEN
DANIEL LEE ESPARZA JR
CELIA ESPARZA

MARIA FELICITA GARCIA
MARIA ELVARIOS

SYLVIA ANN SANCHEZ
ELISA GARZA TORRES

1156042505
1155499057
1014904571
1069023202
1014881236
1014872118
2170988046
1014908560
1014879565
1014874528
1014940672
1014936579
1014874397
1014912696

14 Kenedy ISD-At Large
4 Kenedy ISD-At Large
9 Kenedy ISD-At Large
4 Kenedy ISD-At Large
5 Runge ISD-1
5 Runge ISD-1
5 Runge ISD-4 City
5 Runge ISD-7 City
5 Runge ISD-7 City
5 Runge ISD-7 City
5 Runge ISD-7 City
5 Runge ISD-7 City
5 Runge ISD-7 City
5 Runge ISD-7 City
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